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[A CONSTITUENT COLLEGE OF THE CVM UNIVERSITY]
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MD- First year-2022-2023 (Kayachikitsa/Panchakarma)

Roll No.

220901
220902
220903
220904
220905
220906

221001
221002
221003

Students Name

Kayachikitsa (hrs.)

HEMISHA VATSALBHAI BHATT
KRUPABEN SURUBHAI KAGDA
MANISHA RAMNIWASH GURJAR
NAIYABEN ASHISHKUMAR PATEL
NIRALI HEMANTBHAI SOLANKI
PRIYANKA JAYESHBHAI VIRANI
Panchakarma (hrs.)
PRATHAMESH UMAKANT PANDEY
SHREYA JAGDISH KARIYA
VIKRAM DASHRATHBHAI PATANI
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MONTHLY ATTENDANCE
KC PK PK RM
P T P i
76 16 76 20
68 0 0 18
64 0 0 17
76 0 0 20
76 0 0 20
72 0 0 19
64 0 0 17
0 16 76 20
0 16 76 20
0 16 76 20
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G.]. PATEL INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDIC STUDIES & RESEARCH /

S. G. PATEL AYURVEDA HOSPITAL & MATERNITY HOME

¥ v Py

FEBRUARY 2024

RM Other Total %
P Total

20 132

18 118 89

17 111 85

20 132 100

20 132 100

20 126 95

17 111 85

20 132 100

20 132 100

20 132 100
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